AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1, CONTRACT ID CODE	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES 1 2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCH	ASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	(If applica	
01	09/25/2000	AED-00312, 8/1	1/00			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than Item 6)	CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 - CMB#2 Washington DC 20555				9992		
			OA AMENIDMENT	OF POLICITATION A		-
Wang Government Services, Inc. 7900 Westpark Drive McLean, Virginia 22102 TIN: 511571110 Contact:Cheryl Cartwright (703) 827-3425  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	FACILITY CODE  M ONLY APPLIES  forth in Item 14. The horior to the hour and date  copies of the aminish includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR Tue of this amendment you	our and date specified for specified in the solicitation endment; (b) By acknowled to the solicitation and an HE RECEIPT OF OFFER but desire to change an officer of the solicitation and an end of the solicitation and an officer of the solicitation and solic	98. DATED (SEE  10A. MODIFICATI CON# NF SBA# 108. DATED (SE X 08-01-20 6 OF SOLICITATIONS receipt of Offers on or as amended, by one of edging receipt of this amendment numbers. FAILUS PRIOR TO THE HOUR After already submitted, such	ON OF CONTRACT/RC-26-00-307  EE ITEM 13)  OO  is extended, f the following mand of each country to the country	is no lethods: opy of the AC-CIFIED I made	ot extended
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	ND 070 45 405 445 1	OD OODE 50000 BO	2 0504			
		OB CODE: E8268, BO( 8, OBLIGATE: \$117,17				
			F CONTRACTS/ORD	ERS,		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/	ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITEM 1	4.		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN IT	EM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		TVE CHANGES (such as cha	anges in paying office, appropriation of	date, etc.)		-
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this do	ocument and return	0 copies to the issuir	na office	····	
		olicitation/contract subject matter w				
Refer to next pages for continuation of th र	nis modification.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	PROPERTY OF THE REST OF THE RE			·		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Donald A. Kir Contracting C	ng	ype or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES	AMPRICA A		16C. DAT	E SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		09-25	5-2000

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-26-00-307 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligated FY'00 funds in the amount of \$117,171, thereby increasing the obligated amount, of the contract, from \$135,232 to \$252,403.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B - <u>SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES/COSTS</u>, Paragraph B.4 - <u>CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION</u>, Subparagraph c is deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"(c) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$252,403, of which the sum of \$238,116 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$14,287 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 00 obligations

\$252,403

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations

\$252,403

This modification obligates \$117,171 in FY'00 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.